CX1020 | Basic CPU module
The basic CX1020 CPU module has a 1 GHz Intel® CPU. The controller does not require a fan or other rotating components. In addition to the CPU
and the chipset, the CX1020 module also contains the main memory, which is available in different sizes. The controller boots from the Compact
Flash.
The basic configuration of the CX1020 includes a 64 MB Compact Flash card and two Ethernet RJ 45 interfaces. These interfaces are connected to
an internal switch and offer a simple option for creating a line topology without the need for additional Ethernet switches. All other CX family
components can be connected via the PC/104 interface that is available on both sides. The passive cooling module is included in the scope of supply.
The operating system can be Windows CE or Windows Embedded Standard. The TwinCAT 2 automation software transforms a CX1020 system

61000-6-4
Protection class IP 20
Ordering information DVI/USB no
operating
system
Win
CE
Windows
Embedded
Standard
no
TwinCAT
TwinCAT 2
PLC
runtime
TwinCAT 2
NC
runtime
TwinCAT 2
NC I
runtime
CX1020-0000 – x – – x – – –
CX1020-0010 – – x – x – – –
CX1020-0011 – – x – – x – –
CX1020-0012 – – x – – x x –
CX1020-0013 – – x – – x x x
CX1020-0100 x x – – x – – –
CX1020-0110 x – x – x – – –
CX1020-0111 x – x – – x – –
CX1020-0112 x – x – – x x –
CX1020-0113 x – x – – x x x
CX1020-0020 – – – x* x – – –
CX1020-0021 – – – x* – x – –
CX1020-0022 – – – x* – x x –
CX1020-0023 – – – x* – x x x
CX1020-0120 x – – x* x – – –
CX1020-0121 x – – x* – x – –
CX1020-0122 x – – x* – x x –
CX1020-0123 x – – x* – x x x
Options
CX1900-0320 option for basic CPU module
CX1020: Intel® Celeron® M
processor 1 GHz, zero second